WEB
02/2022
WEB
02/2022 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
Cup point set screw
Stainless steel A2HCss
- Conforms to DIN 916

HC3-10/SS/B M3 0,50 10 1,4 1,5 500 4 15,88 F
HC3-12/SS/B M3 0,50 12 1,4 1,5 500 - 17,30 F
HC3-16/SS/B M3 0,50 16 1,4 1,5 500 - 21,59 F
HC3-20/SS/B M3 0,50 20 1,4 1,5 500 4 30,34 F
HC4-4/SS/B M4 0,70 4 2,0 2,0 500 4 7,67 F
HC4-5/SS/B M4 0,70 5 2,0 2,0 500 4 6,95 F
HC4-6/SS/B M4 0,70 6 2,0 2,0 500 4 7,67 F
HC4-8/SS/B M4 0,70 8 2,0 2,0 500 - 8,02 F
HC4-10/SS/B M4 0,70 10 2,0 2,0 500 4 10,52 F
HC4-12/SS/B M4 0,70 12 2,0 2,0 500 - 13,73 F
HC4-16/SS/B M4 0,70 16 2,0 2,0 500 - 13,73 F
HC4-20/SS/B M4 0,70 20 2,0 2,0 500 4 19,09 F
HC5-5/SS/B M5 0,80 5 2,5 2,5 500 4 9,63 F
HC5-6/SS/B M5 0,80 6 2,5 2,5 500 4 8,74 F
HC5-8/SS/B M5 0,80 8 2,5 2,5 500 4 8,74 F
HC5-10/SS/B M5 0,80 10 2,5 2,5 500 4 11,42 F
HC5-12/SS/B M5 0,80 12 2,5 2,5 500 4 14,28 F
HC5-16/SS/B M5 0,80 16 2,5 2,5 500 - 18,02 F
HC5-20/SS/B M5 0,80 20 2,5 2,5 500 4 21,77 F
HC5-25/SS/B M5 0,80 25 2,5 2,5 200 - 12,63 F
HC5-30/SS/B M5 0,80 30 2,5 2,5 200 4 18,49 F
HC6-6/SS/B M6 1,00 6 3,0 3,0 500 4 16,95 F
HC6-8/SS/B M6 1,00 8 3,0 3,0 500 4 14,99 F
HC6-10/SS/B M6 1,00 10 3,0 3,0 500 4 28,01 F
HC6-12/SS/B M6 1,00 12 3,0 3,0 500 4 24,09 F
HC6-16/SS/B M6 1,00 16 3,0 3,0 500 - 31,05 F
HC6-20/SS/B M6 1,00 20 3,0 3,0 500 4 39,80 F
HC6-25/SS/B M6 1,00 25 3,0 3,0 200 4 20,27 F
HC6-30/SS/B M6 1,00 30 3,0 3,0 200 4 26,48 F
HC6-35/SS/B M6 1,00 35 3,0 3,0 200 - 24,13 F
HC6-40/SS/B M6 1,00 40 3,0 3,0 200 4 30,63 F
HC8-16/SS/B M8 1,25 16 5,0 4,0 200 4 18,42 F
HC8-20/SS/B M8 1,25 20 5,0 4,0 200 4 21,63 F
HC8-25/SS/B M8 1,25 25 5,0 4,0 200 - 26,41 F
HC8-30/SS/B M8 1,25 30 5,0 4,0 200 4 45,05 F
HC8-40/SS/B M8 1,25 40 5,0 4,0 200 - 49,19 F
HC10-10/SS/B M10 1,50 10 6,0 5,0 100 - 11,28 F
HC10-16/SS/B M10 1,50 16 6,0 5,0 100 - 17,42 F
HC10-20/SS/B M10 1,50 20 6,0 5,0 100 4 22,56 F
HC10-25/SS/B M10 1,50 25 6,0 5,0 100 - 21,59 F
HC10-30/SS/B M10 1,50 30 6,0 5,0 100 - 26,94 F
HC10-40/SS/B M10 1,50 40 6,0 5,0 100 - 38,41 F
HC10-50/SS/B M10 1,50 50 6,0 5,0 100 - 57,69 F
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Stock*
Our other products
CLLCLLP